
  

 

SUMMER SILENCE 
 
Monday 14th—Friday 18th August 
Felicity Young O.S.U. & Francis Kemsley O. Carm. 
 
A time to listen to the voice of God in silence.  This is a personally 
guided retreat which involves a daily meeting with a director who 
has experience in spiritual accompaniment. 
 
Cost: £440.00 single; £400.00 shared. 
 
 
GRIEF AND LOSS 
 
Friday 6th—Sunday 8th October 
Elizabeth Partridge, Liz Taylor & Francis Kemsley O. Carm. 
 
For anyone who has experienced a bereavement, whether 
recently or some time ago.  We grieve, remember, hope and give 
thanks for our loved ones in the light of the Resurrection Jesus. 
 
Cost: £230.00 single; £210.00 shared. 
 
 
ADVENT RETREAT 
 
Friday 8th—Sunday 10th December 
Maggie Cascioli & Annemarie Egan L.S.U. 
 
Come Emmanuel …reflecting on the journey to Bethlehem. 

 
Cost: £230.00 single; £210.00 shared. 
 

To book please contact retreat@thefriars.org.uk.   
Tel: 01622 717272 
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LENT TALKS 
 
The morning begins with coffee at 10 am followed by the 
talk at 10.30 am—11.45 am in the Choir Chapel 
 
Suggested Donation £20. 
 
Ash Wednesday 22nd February 
 
Saturday 25th February  
Blessed are the Poor  
Richard Green O. Carm. 
 
Saturday 4th March  
Blessed are those who Mourn 
Maggie Cascioli 
 
Saturday 11th March  
Blessed are the Gentle   
Patrick Fitzgerald-Lombard O. Carm. 
 
Saturday 18th March 
Blessed are those who Hunger and Thirst 
Ged Walsh O. Carm. 
 
Saturday 25th March 
Blessed are the Merciful 
Michael Cox O. Carm. 
 
Saturday 1st April 
Blessed are the Pure in Heart 
Annemarie Egan L.S.U.    

 

 

 

 

 

GRIEF AND LOSS 
 
Friday 24th—Sunday 26th March 
Elizabeth Partridge, Liz Taylor &  Francis Kemsley O Carm 
 
For anyone who has experienced a bereavement, whether recently or some time ago.  
We grieve, remember, hope and give thanks for our loved ones in the light of the 
Resurrection Jesus. 
 
Cost: £230.00 single; £210.00 shared 
 
 
EASTER TRIDUUM RETREAT 
 
Thursday 6th —Sunday 9th April 
Angela Black & Richard Green  O. Carm. 
 
The retreat will be a prayerful reflection on the passion and resurrection of Jesus through 
the scriptures and the Liturgy. 
 
Cost: £330.00 single; £300.00 shared. 

TITUS BRANDSMA TALKS 
 
The morning begins with coffee at 10 am followed by the talk at 10.30 am—11.45 
am in the Choir Chapel.  Suggested Donation £20. 
 
Saturday 3rd June 
Titus and Vocation to Carmel 
Ged Walsh O. Carm. 
 
Saturday 1st July  
Titus and Elijah  
Michael Cox O. Carm. 
 
Saturday 15th July 
Titus and Mary   
Francis Kemsley O. Carm. 
 
Saturday 12th August 
Titus and Poetry 
Felicity Young O.S.U. 

OUR LADY OF MOUNT 
CARMEL
Saturday 16th and Sun-
day 17th July, 10.00 
am
Rosie Bradshaw & Mi-
chael Cox O Carm
 
A reflection on Mary in 
the Carmelite tradition 
through scripture and art.
 
Suggested Donation: £20 
including tea/coffee


